
White International Pty Ltd
60 Ashford Ave, Milperra NSW 2214
tradesales@whiteint.com.au  |  1300 780 876
www.whiteint.com.au

White International NZ Ltd
15G Kerwyn Ave, East Tamaki Auckland 2013
sales@whiteint.co.nz  |  0800 509 506
www.whiteint.co.nz

Distributed By:

BIA-MH30-2 SPARE PARTS BREAKDOWN



White International Pty Ltd
60 Ashford Ave, Milperra NSW 2214
tradesales@whiteint.com.au  |  1300 780 876
www.whiteint.com.au

White International NZ Ltd
15G Kerwyn Ave, East Tamaki Auckland 2013
sales@whiteint.co.nz  |  0800 509 506
www.whiteint.co.nz

Distributed By:

BIA-MH30-2 SPARE PARTS BREAKDOWN

Description Part No  

22 80ZB-002 
80ZB-003 

No Code 
1 

 414 51 

Qty 

Ho Bse arb 2 
3 

414650 80ZB-001 2 

414652 2 

Nut – Hose Barb 

Rubber Gasket for Hose Barb 
44

80ZB-008 

414656 

80ZB-004 
1 

Rubber Gasket – Suction Flange/NRV 

50ZB-008 
9 Rubber Gasket for Plug 2 

 414 53 
 414 54 

1 408450 

12 
55 80ZB-005 

Bolt M10*30 

88

80ZB-006 
Pump Case - Front 

 408 52 2 

Suctio fln ange 
6 

80ZB-007 

50ZB-009 
10 

1 

408453 

7 

414657 

Plug 

Rubber packing ring 
414658 

Nut M6 
Diffusor 

11 

408457 

Discharge Flange 
1 

408455 3 
1 414660 

Rubber Gasket – Discharge Flange 

50ZB-013 

414659 

14 

80ZB-009 

50ZB-011 

Bolt M6*63.5 

1 

16 414661 
3 

80ZB-012 Impeller 1 

12 

1 

80ZB-010 
13 

15 
80ZB-011 

414664 

408462 Bolt M8*42 4 

50ZB-015 
50ZB-017 

1 
Filter Net 

17 
1 

408461 
Mechanical se al 

414663 
20 

80ZB-015 

1 
414662 

50ZB-018 

80ZB-014 
1 

21 

18 

Aluminium washer 

80ZB-013 

23 

Pump Case O-ring 

22 

4 
19 408459 

414667 

Pump Case - Rear 

3 
Bolt M8*28 

80ZB-017 

80ZB-018 
414665 80ZB-016 4 24 

Filter Net 

4 414666 25 Nut M8 


